

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 487/2019

LNK PNO 980580279 GYAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date :22-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumr Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Vivek vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C) No. 1369/2018.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI]
COURT MASTER