

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.754/2019

CONSTABLE PNO 920690754 AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI & ORS.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 02-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Sishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Raghunath Das Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Makrand Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No.1369 of 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR