

ITEM NO.28 Court 8 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1369/2018

ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns for exemption from filing affidavit, intervention/
impleadment)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1330/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 606/2019 (X)
(with appln.for intervention/impleadment)

W.P.(C) No. 487/2019 (X)
(With appls.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
exemption from filing O.T.,for intervention/impleadment)

W.P.(C) No. 376/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 330/2019 (X)
(for intervention/impleadment)

W.P.(C) No.339/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 267/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 41/2019 (X)
(With appls.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
exemption from filing O.T.,for intervention/impleadment)

W.P.(C) No. 42/2019 (X)
(with appln. for intervention/impleadment)

W.P.(C) No.1488/2018 (X)
(With applns for exemption from filing affidavit, intervention/
impleadment)

W.P.(C) No. 754/2019 (X)
(with applns. for exemption from filing,
intervention/impleadment , exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 12-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For the parties :

Mr. Rakesh Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv
Mr. Satyam Pandey, Adv
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv
Ms. Madhubala, Adv
Mr. Atul Khaneja, Adv
Mr. D. K. Pandey, Adv

Mr. Atmaram N.S Nadkarni, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, AOR
Mr. S.S Rebello, Adv

Ms. Pallavi Sharma, AOR
Mr. Satpal Singh, AOR
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

Mr. R.P. Singal Sr. Adv
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla Adv.
Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana,AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal Adv
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla Adv.
Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Maninder Dubey Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,AOR

Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv
Mr. Alok Singh, Adv
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Vishal Prasad, AOR
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Prashant Shukla Adv
Mr. Suyash Srivastava Adv
Shreya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey, Adv
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Adv
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Bharti, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv
Mr. A. Dev Kumar, Adv
Ms. Deepa, Adv

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv
Mrs. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Manohar Pratap, Adv
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.02.2021.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in
the meanwhile.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master